MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25     www.trutek.com.pl
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31 e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
630 730
1330
1730
3200
630 630

8x43 35
5
9
60
TT08080G 15 25 80
TT08090G 25 35 90
TT08115G 50 60 115
TT10065G
10x58 50
-
10x48 40
1
12
65
TT10090G 15 25 90
TT10105G 30 40 105
TT10120G 45 55 120
TT10140G 65 75 140
TT12080G
12x80 70
-
12x60 50
1
14
80
TT12100G 1 20 100
TT12120G 20 40 120
TT12140G 40 60 140
TT12180G 80 100 180
TT16105G
16x99 85
-
16x79 65
5
18
105
TT16125G 5 25 125
TT16150G 30 50 150
TT16175G 55 75 175
TT20130G
20x110 100
-
20x90 80
10
22
130
TT20160G 20 40 160
TT20220G 80 100 220
TT20240G 100 120 240
TT20280G 140 160 280
Marking method for TT G anchors
Trutek  Throughbolt Thread diameter d [mm] Anchor length L [mm]
TT G 08 080
Anchor material: